$295,000 - 1518 Pike Street, Centralia

MLS® #2294609

$295,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 645 sqft
Residential on 0.11 Acres

Centralia, Centralia, WA

This bright and beautiful 2-bedroom, 1-bath
bungalow in Centralia, WA, combines classic
craftsman-style charm with modern
conveniences you're sure to love. Step inside
to an open layout illuminated by
energy-efficient LED lighting and
double-paned windows, showcasing refinished
oak hardwood floors throughout. The updated
kitchen boasts sleek quartz countertops,
stainless steel appliances, and newer
cabinetry. Outside, the fully fenced yard offers
privacy and space for outdoor activities. A
12'x19' shop with a loft and power, provides
the perfect workspace or storage area. Ample
parking is available in the driveway and the
rear gated area with alley access.

Built in 1940

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2294609
$295,000
$288,500
$447

2

1

1

645

0.11
1940
Residential




Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1518 Pike Street

Area 426 - Centralia

Subdivision Centralia

City Centralia

County Lewis

State WA

Zip Code 98531

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features Double Pane/Storm Window, Hardwood
Appliances Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Block

School Information

District Centralia
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Centralia Mid
High Centralia High

Additional Information

Days on Market 333
Cumulative Days on Market 333
Days on Website 288



